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antipasti| starters | Az

¢

insalata primaverile con verdurine, frutta di stagione,
formaggio fresco di capra e noci

garden salad with spring vegetables, seasonal fruits,
fresh goat cheese and nuts

ETHERZVRE  #FNZL  BR

30g di caviale kristal servito con i classici condimenti

30g kristal caviar served with blinis, egg, capers, chives,

shallots and creme fraiche
m@mEBEETE

burrata pugliese con piselli, fave, pinoli e mandarini
burrata with peas, fava beans, pine nuts and mandarin
mELEIRHT - BQ - NFNIBT

la nostra battuta di fassona piemontese
aqua'’s signature italian fassona beef tartare
A B A A Y A At

insalata di granchio reale con salsa alla “puttanesca”
norwegian king crab salad with “puttanesca” sauce

METLE - Fin - BB R KRA

carpaccio di gamberi con frutti di bosco, caviale e crostini

red prawn carpaccio with berries, caviar and croutons
ARERESER  RFENEET

?Zf-‘)ﬁ‘ﬁﬁ%iﬁ signature dish

8 B A& — k¥ & subject to 10% service charge

198

888

218

298

328

388



P

rimi| pasta &risotto | EAFEE & EAFIEHR

risotto al cavolfiore e vaniglia con gamberi rossi e caviale
cauliflower and vanilla risotto, red prawns and caviar
BIlExicigth - F8  ARKEFE

tagliatelle con granchio reale, crescione e caviale dilime
tagliatelle with king crab, watercress and finger lime
EFEARAN BRI FRXRFEER

ravioli del plin all’anatra, la sua salsa, fonduta di parmigiano e salvia croccante
braised duck “ravioli del plin”, duck jus, parmigiano fondue and crispy sage

BIEARANE T - BRAET - mE/RZL  RIEEEE

linguine all’astice con pomodoro, peperoncino, limone e erbehe

¢ lobster linguine with tomatoes, chilli, lemon and aromatic herbs

ERERSAN R - WNEN - BEER

pici con tartufo nero italiano, funghi porcini e parmigiano
pici pasta with seasonal italian black truffle, porcini mushrooms and parmigiano

RMBEAHEEAM  BEFEZL

pizze | pizza | H&H#

€

diavola
tomato sauce, fior di latte, spicy salami and black olive crumble
BEARNBRAG S8

margherita
tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella and basil

2+ o i AN

EhnZEENKFZ E

prosciutto crudo di parma e rucola
tomato sauce, 24-months parma ham, buffalo mozzarella & rocket salad

BAR241E B HE 15" E a2 KB - KETSH B

aragosta

obster bisque, thinly-sliced lobster and lemon zest
BEERES

tartufo
mixed wild mushrooms, fior di latte mozzarella and black fruffle shavings

Th e

N b

?j&)@ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ signature dish 8 B Fachn— k% & subject to 10% service charge

398

298

198

398

298

258

238

288

398

298



secondi| maincourse | £

branzino scotftato con asparagi verdi, patate allo zafferano e

salsa diricci piccante

pan fried seabass with green asparagus, saffron potatoes and spicy sea urchin 418
sauce

BREaRESRATCHEREREREET

filetto di tonno in crosta di pistachio con melanzane e pomodorini arrosto

seared blue fin tuna fillet, coated in pistachio with sweet & sour eggplant 398
and roasted tomato

FROREFRERSZR - BT - BEEM

costoletta di manzo brasata nell’aceto balsamico servito con salse primaverili e
focaccina

9 balsamic vinegar braised short ribs with spring sauces and “focaccina” 498
BEFNEEFTHREEANENAE

maialino da latte con ketchup di albicocche, carofine,

foglie di cappero e origano fresco

suckling pig belly with apricot ketchup, baby carrots, caper leaves and fresh 458
oregano

MBI ESFEME  KIRPEE BREMNREH

4

aragosta intera con il suo consommé caviale ed insalata di chela
poached whole lobster with caviar, lobster consommé and claw salad roll 688

RIS Zic R F B MR R

contorni| side dishes | #3

fagiolini saltati
pan-fried french beans with garlic 68
BmiAET

broccolini saltati piccanti
sauteed spicy broccolini 88
BRI ARItE

patate novelle arrostite al rosmarino
roasted new potatoes with rosemary 88
IR BEME

?jg)gﬁ:ﬁ%ﬁ signature dish L H 53— % & subject to 10% service charge



a4

FUT=NRAOT I AT RE =K A

F 3| hot dishes

grilled chilean sea bass and lobster tempura with truffle lobster sauce 488
BRENBER  BEIRKXERE  NEERT

Ovy—= -MFEELRETFTITIOT )L
¢ “rossini” grilled beef tenderloin and foie gras, truffle sesame puree, 688

bamboo shoot and lotus crisps
BRI - FRUEA B AFE RS

TLF AV TOFERRBRY FEE
chilli teriyaki lamb with yuzu, garlic and miso 298
BRIEEHFR - M7 BRI

H—FEVERATOT VI AZFVEaL ETZRZ
grilled salmon, hokkaido scallops & sea urchin with caramelised onion puree 358
=R EBEMIER - BIE - SRFRE

R SREEE
¢ charcoal-grilled black cod marinated with saikyo miso 398
IREBFRRIE
SRORBY =
grilled angus beef rib eye houraku-yaki, karashi mustard & teriyaki sauce 488

EEEZEHNRI - STARRIESE

MFOAKEE3IBOY —X

¢ stone-grilled wagyu sirloin & crispy garlic chips 988
served with three sauces: onion & garlic, sour soy & sansho pepper soy
AEMFmR - wmh  —88)

BidsiZ | side dishes | 3
ESER
stir-fried japanese vegetables 88
WHEABRR
756 ZIRMEG S
nameko mushroom in tofu miso soup 88

B It G R KI5

BE or AN L—ERE
salted edamame or roasted edamame with lemon and shichimi 88
BIRGEE LR ER T

?zlsm’%ﬁ%ﬁ signature dish 18 B 53— #s & subject to 10% service charge



KiEZE | tempura | K@ 2E & 5 (T ¥

AXBERYEDLE
assorted tempura
BEENGE 27

BEXFE
¢ tiger prawns
YRIEK (5 28

EFXOXFE
assorted seasonal japanese vegetables
EPNGERN G

D ZKIF%E
sea urchin and shiso
BIERGRIRZE

By —NREBEHEORFE
baby sea bass and japanese spring vegetables tempura
ERFHHAETHREXIFE

ER%E | rice & noodle | HBESE

BEED C A
seafood udon noodle with prawn, scallop, clams & squid in japanese dashi soup
HATHBHSRZ

BT S EA
stir-fried udon with japanese mixed vegetables
H{#XNEL

BRE TR DFv—NY
sea urchin and mixed seafood fried rice
BB EE I ER

MFEELEFLFOFv¥—1Y
japanese wagyu beef and kimchee fried rice
MBI ER

ARG ERE

? thin-sliced wagyu beef sukiyaki in stone pot
MR

ﬁzz]gm—jc%ﬁ%ﬁ signature dish T8 B 5 #n— R & subject to 10% service charge

238

278

198

298

288

288

268

328

318

398



OB/ VB & % | small plates & soup | RIS & R —

[E >N AEQRMA A

japanese spinach roll with sesame sauce 128
HIUEDE - ZiE

BRF
pan-fried pork gyoza with spicy sour sauce 138
AR RIRECERES

MEOEEF2O—)L,NE —EHY — 2
¢ pan-fried wagyu beef roll with smoked eggplant and sweet butter soy sauce 288

BRNGRN - EnTE

NIFDANNRYF 3~ AT THRAZ - NDILEEHFY —R
yellowtail carpaccio with ikura and basil shiso sauce 298
AEHREYIN =N B FREEFEST

70 Y—F2 KATORILZIL - A5F . 9= . FvETOE - BIFIUVA VKA

¢ fine-chopped tuna, salmon & scallop tartare,sea urchin & salmon roe 438
with caviar and deep-fried crispy thin chips

XDAETRARRZILEIL
hokkaido crab and avocado tartare 258
IbEEER S AR

RADBANLIRYF 3 - 3FEDY —ARA

?  thin-sliced whole madai fish in carpaccio style 488
with yuzu ponzu, plum dashi sauce and green tea & spicy plum salt
RIFEMFUIRNG - EREBH AT - 8755 FXREFEE

TJATTTOTIIN T T BYEE
grilled foie gras with soba seeds & brandy soy sauce 218
BRUEN - STHAEIE)

B L
hamaguri clams steamed with sake, garlic & ginger 188
= prip=t:’]

53 T IRIEE

¢ japanese eggplant dengaku with yuzu miso & ginkgo nuts 198
HIUEm+ - Mg - RS

ﬁzz]gm—jc%ﬁ%ﬁ signature dish T8 B 5 #n— R & subject to 10% service charge



=)

T TRREFIRY EDE 688
tokyo sushi selection

9 pieces of sushi + 9 types
SRR
TUOTRREIRYEDE 988
premium sushi selection “tokyo”

14 pieces of innovative sushi

RRIBESTHEI4E

TIoVIARBGETRY EhE 1,188
deluxe selection sashimi and sushi
14 pieces of sashimi - 8 pieces of sushi

RERS 14 RESHESE
7O TRRMEFIRYELYE 988
tataki selection

14 pieces ' including wagyu & foie gras

in cucumber slices

BIfEHRR148

RYMEET - TRAOAREFYETRZ

seared wagyu beef
with avocado & caviar

328

TAT T ITAKRET ODEEET 298
foie gras, scallop and caviar

KEBHRETFEUBTE

ARAY—2FROETRA KBS
spicy negitoro & avocado
BMAGERRMERRE  FRE

258

PRBESSEZTDRIFE
lobster & salad tempura
ERAEHVESISE

288

?ﬂiﬁ#%ﬁ%iﬁ signature dish

RS & SE)HHEE | sashimi & sushi platter | RIS & Fa&E Y H

TLIT7LRBERYGEOE
sashimi selection

18 pieces * 9 types
RISHRE1884

TLITLRBEYEDLYE
premium sashimi selection
18 pieces * 9 types

TBERIS 8184

ZEDEHE

seasonal oysters
6 pieces

i EEBIFRE(GE)

ankhRIEHFT &Y bt
ankh sashimi and sushi
4 pieces each + 10 types of sashimi

12 piece of chef selection sushi &
makiroll (lobster - abalone - toro - uni)

ankhifi 453 R 55 55 88 ($£401F)

| m0k| I’O||S | %%%E‘ temaki hand roll available on request

VIN W TTDRINA Y —EE
soft-shell crab tempura
with spicy tobiko sauce

RREXFES  REBEFRE

AU TDHFIIL=ZFO—IL
california
IBAES

TARA RPINEE
avocado & kappa
HHRENSE

BEARE AEST
seared toro
KXARBEEZAWE

1EH 58—k 2 subject to 10% service charge

688

988

688

2,388

268

238

158

368



RIS & =8| sashimi & nigiri | & L & & 3

nigiri sushi 2 pieces
sashimi 3 pieces

it
sake / salmon
=XH&

£E5
hamachi / yellowtail
HER

Hi5E
ama-ebi / sweet-shrimp
g

iz 8
hotategai /scallop
U \Ava=!

NEEE
botan-ebi / giant-shrimp
iR

NS
akagai / ark-hell
N

shima-qiji / striped-jack
=)=}

>

a5F 4

a5 wagyu beef
BREMG

sashimi nigiri
158 118
148 118
118 118
158 128
288 238
288
198
298 228

?ﬂiﬁ#%ﬁ%iﬁ signature dish

- K5
mMaguro / tuna
BER

O
chu-toro / semi fatty tuna
tEZAME

fF-K b O
o-toro / fatty tuna
REZRAM

uni / sea urchin
TEHE

TF
tamago / omelette

So&

197

ikura / salmon roe

YNEAT T

saba / mackerel
f5em

hOEH—FEVDODHTEE

DZEXFVYETRA

toro and salmon turnip sushi

roll with uni and caviar

RN =N RAIRETIEREIER

=

sashimi

198

288

358

358

1EH 58—k 2 subject to 10% service charge

nigiri

168

228

298

288

78

118

198

198
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